
RESOLUTXONS 
Index for Year 1979 (Page 1) 

Administra t ive 
Authority 

Airport 

2776 

27 58 

2760 

2761 

2766 

2767 

2772 

2775 

2776 

Amending Reecdution No. 2590, 
the Haster Policy Directive on 
the Administrative Authority of 
the Executive Director and 
Department Heads (Policy 
governing I Airport Operating 
Agreements). 

Modifying certain rates, rules 
and regulatione in STIA Schedule 
of Rules, Regulations, and 
Charges No. 3. 

Amending Reoolu t ion No. 264 1 to 
clarify the intent of the Port 
as operator of S T U  in defining 
land use at S T I A  as proposed in 
the Sea-Tac/Comuaities Plan. 

Providing flor the acquisition of 
certain real property for operation 
of STIA (westerly portion of 
Uashiagton 'Hawrial Park Cemetery). 
(See Resolution No. 2763.) 

Eetablishlng certain rates, rules 
and regulatione in the STIA 
Schedule of Rules, Regulations 
and Chargee No. 3. 

Authorizing executlon of a Grant 
Agreement covering ADAP Project 
No. 6-53-0062-16 in connection 
with obtaining Federal Aid in the 
dtvelopaent of STTA (overlay of 
Runway 16L-34R) . 
Authorizing execution of a Grant 
Agreement covering ADAP Project 
No. 6-53-0062-17 in connection 
with obtaining Federal Aid i n  the 
development of S T I A  (Clear Zone 
acquisition and related relocation). 

Acceptance of Amendment No. 1 to 
Grant Agreement covering ADAP 
Project No. 8-53-0062-05 in 
connection with obtaining Federal 
Aid in the development of STIA 
(Property acquisitfon and enhancement 
€or Clear Zone). 

Amending Resolution No. 2590, the 
Haster Policy Directive on the 
Adninfstratlve Authority of the 
Executive Director and Department 
Helnde (Policy governing Airport 
Operating Agreements). 

Volume 13 
Page 

383 

30 1 

308 

310 

355 

356 

373 

381 



RESOLUTIONS 
Index for Year 1979 (Page 3) 

J 

Comprehensive 
Scheme 

c 

Incidental 
Expense Funds 

Promotional 
Hosting 

Property, 
Personal Surplus 

Property, Real 
(Authorizing 
acquisition) 

2762 

2763 

2769 

2777 

2779 

2765 

2771 

2757 

2761 

Amending Units 3 and 20 of the 
Fort's Comprehensive Scheme of 
Harbor Improvements for the 
Lover Dwamish Industrial 
Development District to add 
additional real property to 
each unit. 

Amending Unit 18 of the Port's 
Comprehensive Scheme of Harbor 
Improvements applfC8ble to STIA 
to add real property (the 
westerly portion of Washington 
Memorial Psrk Cemetery). (See 
Resolution No. 2761.) 

Volume 13 
Page 

313 

318 

Amending Resolution No. 787 and 36 1 
repealing Resolution No. 2719 to 
fix t h e  amount of the Port's 
Incidental Expense Fund. 

Authorizing advance funds for 385 
travel and related expenses, 
including Promotional Hosting 
to Port officials and employees; 
and repealing Resolution No. 2609 
dealing with the same subject 
matter . 
Repealing Resolution No. 2615 and 39 2 
governing promotional hosting 
expenditures. 

Declaring certain personal property 351 
aurplus and providing for disposition 
of same as provided by statute 
(miscellaneous items). 

Declaring certain personal property 366 
surplus and providing for disposition 
of same as provided by statute 
(miscellnneous items). 

Amending Unit  4 of the Port's 
Comprehensive Scheme of Harbor 
Improvements to provide for 
renovations and improvements to the 
Pier 66 Bell Street Terminal and 
acquisition of parking garage 
facilities. 

295 

Providing for the acquisition of 
certain real property €or operation 
of STIA (westerly portion of' 
Washington MarsQrlnl Park Cemetery). 
(See Resolution No. 2763.) 

310 



RESOLUTIONS 
Index f o r  Year 1979 (page 5 )  

Volume 13 
Page 

S+a-Tac / 2760 Amending Resolut ion No. 2641 t o  308 
Communities P l a n  c l a r i f y  t h e  i n t e n t  of the  Port 

as operator of STIA i n  def in ing  
land u s e  a t  STXA as proposed i n  
t he  Sea-Tac/Comni t ies  P lan .  

Travel and 2778 Establ i sh ing  b a s i c  rules and 38 7 
B u s i n e s s  Expense r egu la t ions  governing payment and 

reimbursement of travel and other 
bus iness  expenses incurred by 
Port Commissioners, officers and 
mployees ;  and repea l ing  Resolu t ions  
Nos. 2195, 2657 end 2740 dea l ing  
with t h e  same sub jec t  matter. 

Trave l  and 
Promotional 
Hosting 

2777 Authorizing advance fund8 for  
t r a v e l  and related expenses, 
inc luding  Promotional Hosting, 
t o  Port o f f i c i a l 8  and employees; 
and repea l ing  Resolution No. 2609 
deal ing  w i t h  the same sub jec t  
matter. 

385 

2779 Repealing Resolution No 2615 and 392 
governing promotional hos t ing  
expendi tures .  


