RESOLUTIONS Index for Year 1979 (Page 1)

13

			Volume Page
Administrative Authority	2776	Amending Resolution No. 2590, the Master Policy Directive on the Administrative Authority of the Executive Director and Department Heads (Policy governing Airport Operating Agreements).	383
Airport	2758	Modifying certain rates, rules and regulations in STIA Schedule of Rules, Regulations, and Charges No. 3.	301
	2760	Amending Resolution No. 2641 to clarify the intent of the Port as operator of STIA in defining land use at STIA as proposed in the Sea-Tac/Communities Plan.	308
	2761	Providing for the acquisition of certain real property for operation of STIA (westerly portion of Washington Memorial Park Cemetery). (See Resolution No. 2763.)	310
	2766	Establishing certain rates, rules and regulations in the STIA Schedule of Rules, Regulations and Charges No. 3.	355
	2767	Authorizing execution of a Grant Agreement covering ADAP Project No. 6-53-0062-16 in connection with obtaining Federal Aid in the development of STIA (overlay of Runway 16L-34R).	356
	2772	Authorizing execution of a Grant Agreement covering ADAP Project No. 6-53-0062-17 in connection with obtaining Federal Aid in the development of STIA (Clear Zone acquisition and related relocation).	373
	2775	Acceptance of Amendment No. 1 to Grant Agreement covering ADAP Project No. 8-53-0062-05 in connection with obtaining Federal Aid in the development of STIA (Property acquisition and enhancement for Clear Zone).	381
	2776	Amending Resolution No. 2590, the Master Policy Directive on the Administrative Authority of the Executive Director and Department Heads (Policy governing Airport Operating Agreements).	

● to a second of the second o

RESOLUTIONS Index for Year 1979 (Page 3)

			Volume 13 Page
Comprehensive Scheme	2762	Amending Units 3 and 20 of the Port's Comprehensive Scheme of Harbor Improvements for the Lower Duwamish Industrial Development District to add additional real property to each unit.	313
	2763	Amending Unit 18 of the Port's Comprehensive Scheme of Harbor Improvements applicable to STIA to add real property (the westerly portion of Washington Memorial Park Cemetery). (See Resolution No. 2761.)	318
Incidental Expense Funds	2769	Amending Resolution No. 787 and repealing Resolution No. 2719 to fix the amount of the Port's Incidental Expense Fund.	361
Promotional Hosting	2777	Authorizing advance funds for travel and related expenses, including Promotional Hosting to Port officials and employees; and repealing Resolution No. 2609 dealing with the same subject matter.	385
	2779	Repealing Resolution No. 2615 and governing promotional hosting expenditures.	392
Property, Personal Surplus	2765	Declaring certain personal property surplus and providing for disposition of same as provided by statute (miscellaneous items).	351
	2771	Declaring certain personal property surplus and providing for disposition of same as provided by statute (miscellaneous items).	366
Property, Real (Authorizing acquisition)	2757	Amending Unit 4 of the Port's Comprehensive Scheme of Harbor Improvements to provide for renovations and improvements to the Pier 66 Bell Street Terminal and acquisition of parking garage facilities.	295
	2761	Providing for the acquisition of certain real property for operation of STIA (westerly portion of Washington Memorial Park Cemetery). (See Resolution No. 2763.)	310

RESOLUTIONS Index for Year 1979 (Page 5)

			Volume 13 Page
Sea-Tac/ Communities Plan	2760	Amending Resolution No. 2641 to clarify the intent of the Port as operator of STIA in defining land use at STIA as proposed in the Sea-Tac/Communities Plan.	308
Travel and Business Exp e nse	2778	Establishing basic rules and regulations governing payment and reimbursement of travel and other business expenses incurred by Port Commissioners, officers and employees; and repealing Resolutions Nos. 2195, 2657 and 2740 dealing with the same subject matter.	387
Travel and Promotional Hosting	2777	Authorizing advance funds for travel and related expenses, including Promotional Hosting, to Port officials and employees; and repealing Resolution No. 2609 dealing with the same subject matter.	385
	2779	Repealing Resolution No 2615 and governing promotional hosting expenditures.	392

and the second of the second